bie

SCHOOL OF LIFE

FIRST REGISTRATION (first year only)
Nursery

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE
Nursery

ANNUAL TUITION FEE
Nursery

CANTEEN
Nursery

EARLY MORNINGS
Nursery - 5 days

AFTERSCHOOL
Nursery - 5 days
Nursery - 3 days
Nursery - 2 days
Nursery - 1 day

COMPANY PREMIUM
All classes

SCHOOL BUS
Door-to-door / Round trip
Door-to-door / Single trip
Meeting point /Round trip
Meeting point/ Single trip

SCHOOL FEES 2025/26

MILANO - PIETRASANTA

1.500 €
1.000 €
8.400 €
1.500 €
500 €

1.500 €
1.100 €
900 €
500 €

1.500 €

3.500 €
2.850 €
2.150 €
1.600 €



