



MILANO - PIETRASANTA

FIRST REGISTRATION (first year only)	
Nursery	1.500 €
ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE	
Nursery	1.000€
ANNUAL TUITION FEE	
Nursery	8.400€
CANTEEN	
Nursery	1.500 €
EARLY MORNINGS	
	500€
Nursery - 5 days	500 E
AFTERSCHOOL	
Nursery - 5 days	1.500€
Nursery - 3 days	1.100€
Nursery - 2 days	900 €
Nursery - 1 day	500 €
COMPANY PREMIUM	
All classes	1.500€
SCHOOL BUS	
Door-to-door / Round trip	3.500€
Door-to-door / Single trip	2.850€
Meeting point / Round trip	2.150€
Meeting point / Single trip	1.600 €

v. 01/25